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Women / 8 / L8 A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatianna Boyd8179
Sportsplex

9.075 9.275 9.1259.475 36.950
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Meilin Sullivan8091
Kansas City

8.900 9.575 8.9009.050 36.425
3 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Tailor Clay8180
Sportsplex

9.200 9.400 9.2008.500 36.300
1 3 7 1 3 

3 

Aliyah Waterman8182
Sportsplex

8.625 9.500 8.6509.075 35.850
6 2 2 7 4 

4 

Emma Warr8125
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.700 9.025 9.0008.550 35.275
5 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Kelsey O'Neill8161
River City - VA

8.400 8.250 9.0009.050 34.700
8 8 3T 3T 6 

6 

Kindred Jones8159
River City - VA

8.375 8.500 8.5758.975 34.425
9 7 5 8 7 

7 

Danae Williams8183
Sportsplex

8.725 8.750 8.5508.350 34.375
4 6 8 9 8 

8 

Lilly Hall8158
River City - VA

8.525 7.850 8.7508.050 33.175
7 9 10 6 9 

9 

Olivia Osborne8120
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.325 6.550 8.4008.250 31.525
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 11:15:11 PM

Women / 8 / L8 A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Bryson8112
Magnitude 10.0

9.175 9.375 9.3009.525 37.375
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Caroline Simpson8115
Magnitude 10.0

9.400 8.600 9.4259.575 37.000
1 9 1 1T 2 

2 

Gracie Satterfield8114
Magnitude 10.0

8.850 9.500 8.9509.550 36.850
6 1 2 7 3 

3 

Olivia O'Donnell8023
Dreams  IL

9.000 9.200 9.4258.900 36.525
3 6 6 1T 4 

4 

Ellie Klopfenstein8086
Kansas City

8.875 9.275 9.2009.100 36.450
5 4 5 4 5 

5 

Darcy Barkal8021
Dreams  IL

8.950 9.300 9.0508.150 35.450
4 3 9 5 6 

6 

Alexis Woida8126
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.525 9.225 8.2759.225 35.250
7 5 4 9 7 

7 

Krystal Nelson8119
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.250 9.000 9.0258.500 34.775
8 7 8 6 8 

8 

Kayla Thompson8178
Southern Starz

8.225 8.750 8.6508.100 33.725
9 8 10 8 9 

9 

Grace Lamonica8160
River City - VA

7.850 8.050 8.1008.800 32.800
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst8185
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.625 9.7009.125 37.700
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Jones8181
Sportsplex

9.200 9.625 9.1259.225 37.175
2 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Ashley Thomas8172
Roswell - GA

9.100 9.450 9.0008.550 36.100
3 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Bayleigh Brown8166
Roswell - GA

8.625 9.000 8.9009.100 35.625
4 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Grace Lewis8087
Kansas City

8.225 8.950 8.6509.050 34.875
8 6 4 7 5 

5 

Skylar Pitman8113
Magnitude 10.0

7.575 9.000 9.0008.475 34.050
9 4T 6 3T 6 

6 

Annie Prince8170
Roswell - GA

8.375 8.375 8.7008.350 33.800
5 8 8 6 7 

7 

Rebecca Koronkowski8117
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.300 7.950 8.6258.450 33.325
6 9 7 8 8 

8 

Amanda Sutrick8123
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.275 8.650 7.7008.275 32.900
7 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 A3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Arbelaez8184
Starlight Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.3009.300 37.500
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Hartley8022
Dreams  IL

9.125 9.700 9.3508.850 37.025
3 1 5 1 2 

2 

Zoie Baker8152
Peak Athletics - CO

9.175 9.450 9.1758.975 36.775
2 2 2 3 3 

3 

Ashley Thein8124
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.325 8.500 8.8258.900 34.550
8 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Alexandra Hawkins8168
Roswell - GA

8.775 8.850 8.1508.025 33.800
4 4 8 8 5 

5 

Mandy Nelson8118
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.575 7.500 8.7508.900 33.725
6T 8 3T 5 6 

6 

Megan Jackson8085
Kansas City

8.650 7.900 8.3508.800 33.700
5 6 6 7 7 

7 

Blaire Bennice8201
Universal GymAcademy

8.575 7.850 8.4008.350 33.175
6T 7 7 6 8 

8 

Erika Reiter8162
River City - VA

7.925 6.500 7.6757.700 29.800
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 A3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Stocker8171
Roswell - GA

9.100 8.550 8.8259.200 35.675
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Toni Houston8169
Roswell - GA

8.175 9.250 8.8759.000 35.300
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Catherine Steegmueller8024
Dreams  IL

8.925 8.650 8.6508.550 34.775
2 3 4 6 3 

3 

Danielle Proffitt8090
Kansas City

7.650 8.600 9.0508.625 33.925
10 4 3 1 4 

4 

Abagail Moran8089
Kansas City

8.200 8.350 8.6758.500 33.725
6 7 6 5 5 

5 

Annabel Zane8193
Superior Gymnastics

8.450 7.900 8.8508.100 33.300
5 8 8 3 6T

6T

Katherine Berislavich8084
Kansas City

8.725 7.850 8.5758.150 33.300
4 9 7 7 6T

6T

Hallie Williams8192
Superior Gymnastics

8.100 8.500 8.3257.800 32.725
8 6 9 9 8 

8 

Amy Perkinson8190
Superior Gymnastics

8.875 6.550 8.2008.525 32.150
3 10 5 10 9 

9 

Katie Wahl8025
Dreams  IL

7.950 8.900 8.3750.000 25.225
9 2 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Magnitude 10.0 8S 111.675 27.425 27.875 28.650 27.725
22 3 1

2 Sportsplex 8S 111.225 27.475 28.525 27.775 27.450
31 1 2

3 Dreams  IL 8S 109.400 27.075 28.200 26.300 27.825
13 2 3

4 Superior Gymnastics 8S 98.175 25.425 22.950 24.425 25.375
44 4 4
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roswell - GA 8L 108.750 26.975 27.700 27.300 26.775
31 2 1

2 Kansas City 8L 108.650 26.500 27.800 27.200 27.150
12 1 2

3 Midwest Twisters-WI 8L 106.925 25.800 27.250 27.025 26.850
23 3 3

4 River City - VA 8L 103.250 25.300 24.800 26.825 26.325
44 4 4
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Watson8083
KMC Gymnastics

8.550 9.200 9.4509.400 36.600
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Grace Keene8103
Legacy  AL

8.300 9.100 9.4008.950 35.750
4T 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Marion McMillan8104
Legacy  AL

8.300 9.275 9.1508.650 35.375
4T 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Emma Slinkman8052
Gym Like This

7.950 8.350 9.1508.950 34.400
10 5 2T 3T 4 

4 

Haley Persch8186
Summit Sports  TN

8.000 8.750 8.8007.700 33.250
9 4 9 8 5 

5 

Haley Frangioni8027
Elite World

8.300 7.525 8.5508.400 32.775
4T 6 6 9 6 

6 

Summer Beaty8129
Northwest Gymnastics

8.050 7.300 9.1258.275 32.750
8 8 8 5 7 

7 

Lizzy Bader8081
KMC Gymnastics

8.800 6.575 8.9758.350 32.700
1 10 7 6 8 

8 

Haley Doyle8026
Elite World

8.100 7.025 8.8758.450 32.450
7 9 5 7 9 

9 

Eliza Fantazzi8082
KMC Gymnastics

8.500 7.450 8.0507.600 31.600
3 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chanya Earle8051
Gym Like This

9.150 9.475 9.3259.075 37.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alix Mendoza8079
International Miami

9.350 8.825 9.2758.900 36.350
1 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Catherine Valadez8154
RGT

8.900 9.300 8.8008.875 35.875
3 3 5 7 3 

3 

Samara Eisenberg8148
Park Avenue

8.450 9.450 9.1008.825 35.825
6 2 6 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Romano8157
Rettig's   NJ

8.350 8.650 9.1508.900 35.050
7 6 3T 3T 5 

5 

Lexi Doerrfeld8078
Horizon

8.500 8.500 8.5759.000 34.575
5 7 2 9 6 

6 

Terra Edgecomb8007
Bay City

8.575 9.050 9.1506.750 33.525
4 4 9 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Hapanowicz8156
Rettig's   NJ

8.050 7.500 8.8258.200 32.575
9 8 7 6 8 

8 

Leanna Kirschbaum8008
Bayside

8.325 6.125 8.7507.800 31.000
8 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patricia Vilaboa8080
International Miami

9.000 8.500 9.2759.000 35.775
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kellie Hayden8056
Gymini

8.800 8.525 8.8009.050 35.175
4 3 1 8T 2 

2 

Rachel Henson8153
RGT

8.425 9.100 8.4258.700 34.650
9 1 4 10 3 

3 

Emily Fawcett8055
Gymini

9.350 8.550 9.1007.300 34.300
1 2 9 4 4 

4 

Jessica Klein8150
Park Avenue

8.650 7.675 9.1758.600 34.100
6 6 5 2 5T

5T

Paige Holloway8202
YMCA Challengers

8.750 7.800 8.8008.750 34.100
5 5 3 8T 5T

5T

Mariah Vasquez8000
Bay City

9.125 7.200 9.0008.550 33.875
2 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Myers8127
Naples Progressive

8.350 7.450 9.1258.050 32.975
10 7 7 3 8 

8 

Abby Tsao8057
Gymini

8.450 7.175 9.0008.000 32.625
7T 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Taylor Wilson8155
RGT

8.450 0.000 9.0000.000 17.450
7T 10 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KMC Gymnastics 8S 100.900 25.850 23.225 25.350 26.475
11 1 1

2 Gym Like This 8S 71.425 17.100 17.825 18.025 18.475
22T 2 2

3 Park Avenue 8S 69.925 17.100 17.125 17.425 18.275
32T 3 3
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